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199902260000
81421

02/26/1999
02:10:54

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMPSON,
ROYAL

199903050000
93621

03/05/1999
01:38:31

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CROUSE,
ELIZABETH J

199904150001
60721

04/15/1999
11:22:23

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SPINKS, JACK
N

199905240002
17561

05/24/1999
03:37:12

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NICHOLS,
FRED M JR

199906040002
36871

06/04/1999
02:05:22

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROPER, JOHN
P

199906250002
67141

06/25/1999
03:16:56

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WEBB,
STEVEN PAUL

199908240003
54831

08/24/1999
01:07:07

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WEST
SHELBY
PROFESSION
AL CENTER
LLC

199903150001
06741

199910220004
37311

10/22/1999
04:07:16

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE COST, KENNY
DALE

199911100004
61701

11/10/1999
11:43:46

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HENDON,
EDDIE L

199911240004
79931

11/24/1999
03:20:45

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HOOD,
THADDEOUS
A

199902190000
71801

199901070000
09711

01/07/1999
03:27:11

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PEOPLES, A
REID JR

199901290000
41511

01/29/1999
03:56:52

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS,
PHILLIP A

199902050000
52331

02/05/1999
03:19:30

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SHACK,
ROGER

199901250000
33741

01/25/1999
03:38:19

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE AMBERSON
CONSTRUCTO
N INC

199902260000
81401

02/26/1999
02:10:50

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HANNER,
PAULA

199902190000
71811

02/19/1999
03:57:12

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GOTTIER,
DONALD

199905240002
17571

05/24/1999
03:37:13

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DRAKE,
GEORGE

199907090002
90291

07/09/1999
03:41:19

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SPINKS, JACK
N

199907090002
90311

07/09/1999
03:41:21

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EDWARDS,
FRANK C

199910150004
27371

10/15/1999
08:40:03

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MAINLINE
HEATING AND
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G INC

199910220004
37291

10/22/1999
04:07:12

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

MEREDITH,
SAMUEL N

199901040000
00191

199912030004
90631

12/03/1999
03:30:04

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

NATION,
HENRY O III

199901200000
26791



199912170005
10041

12/17/1999
03:16:01

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SPINKS, JACK
N

199902170000
68011

02/17/1999
01:25:29

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GOTTIER,
WAYNE

24 144 Lot#:20
Book:24
Pg:144

199902190000
71781

02/19/1999
03:57:07

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ELLISON,
BOBBY JOE

Sec:07
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199902220000
71941

02/22/1999
10:17:32

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CALDWELL,
LUMMIE T

11 43 Lot#:9 Book:11
Pg:43

199903120001
06521

03/12/1999
03:39:57

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MURPHY,
PATRICK H

12 57 Lot#:20
Book:12 Pg:57

199903120001
06501

03/12/1999
03:39:54

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TIDWELL,
VIRGIL R

Sec:28
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

199903120001
06541

03/12/1999
03:40:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

PEOPLES, A
REID JR

Sec:19
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

199903120001
06551

03/12/1999
03:40:02

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GOULD,
MILNER
WAYNE

Sec:03
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:S
BQt:NW
Other:AND NE
SE SEC 4 22S
1W


